TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint TransPott Commissloner
(Rule.),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

7 Month and
manufacture
year of As per codifications
8 Number of cylinders 6
9 Chassis number As applicable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used
H.P./BHP
PetrollMono Fuel
L2, 257 Kw @ 5500 rpm
13. Cubic ca pacity 2979 cc
t4. Makers classification QUATTROPORTE EURO.VI
15. Wheel base 3171 mm
16. Seating capa c ity 5 in all
t7. Colour Asa icable
18.
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehacle
weight) or RLW
(Registered laden weight)
as certified by the
manufacturer
2485 Kgs.
r'4ASERATI
(Imoorted)
ULW (unladen weiqht) 1975 Kss.
3
20. Number, descriPtion, s
and ply rating of tyres as
declared
manufacturer
lze
by the
245 40 zR20 99YFront axle2 a
285 35 ZR20 100YRear axle20 b
2L, istered Axle ht
1145 K sFAWFront axle2l a
1340 KRear axle RA2L b
in mmDimension22
5266 mm22 a Overall len h
22 b Rear over han
1948 mmOverall width22 c
1484 mmOverall hei ht22 d
Min. round clearance22 e
(speed9OVernor